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Roll No. Name Branch ?(J)Zj:d Subject Name Grade | ApplyDate | Type :g‘rjiliztble
1303257062 TAPAN KUMAR gﬁf\ii/ﬁ{\(m PH57  PHARMACOLOGY - | F ;2) 1A6pr Rechecking 200
1403257001  ABDUL JALAL KHAN EQ&?SAOEYOF PH31 | PHARMACEUTICS - Il c ;;gpr Eﬁi’:ﬁiﬁ'ﬁf with o
1403257045  IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI gﬁiﬁﬁ;ﬁgﬁ PH37  PHARMACOGNOSY - I B g; 1A6p' Rechecking 200
1403257045  IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI gﬁiﬁ&g&m PH33  BASIC ENGINEERING- (UNIT OPERATIONS)  C ;2) 1A6pr Rechecking 200
1403257045  IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI EQE?ES?YOF PH31  PHARMACEUTICS - II B ;2) 1’2"' Rechecking 200
1403257045  IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI Eﬁiﬁ%ﬁgﬁ PH.3.5 zmm’;’;;;‘;’wsmy"” (ORGANISATIONAL g i; 1A6p' Rechecking 200
1403257069 rF\)AR(;\EJ\PPTAAT:: MAR gﬁiﬁ&g&m PH33  BASIC ENGINEERING-I (UNIT OPERATIONS)  F ;g 1A6pr Rechecking 200
1403257070 PRANGYA JYOT! BISOI EQ&?E&’&OF PH.3.5 E’:'HE:A'\I/;?RCYF_'IEDN”STRY"” (ORGANISATIONAL ;g 1A6pr Rechecking 200
1403257076 = PRIYANKA MOHANTY Eﬁiﬂ&g&w PH3.10  ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE A i; 1’2‘" EEZTZEZ';}? With 260
1403257076 = PRIYANKA MOHANTY g:i?&gCRYOF PH.3.1 PHARMACEUTICS - II E ;g)gpr §E$ZE$}? With 560
1403257076 | PRIYANKA MOHANTY EQ%EE?YOF PH33 | BASIC ENGINEERING-I (UNIT OPERATIONS) | E ;; 1A6pr Eﬁg?gi';'gyg With 260
1403257076 = PRIYANKA MOHANTY Eﬁi’;E;ECRYOF PH37  PHARMACOGNOSY - I B ;;gpr Eﬁ;?zcczzlgyg with o
1403257119 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO gﬁiﬁ&g&m PH31  PHARMACEUTICS - I A ggfg’r sﬁgt‘zzz';)? With 560
1403257119 | DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO E:E\?S/SSYOF PH37  PHARMACOGNOSY - i B ;;AGPF Eﬁg?zzfgyg with oo
1403257121 ggfg\ém KUMAR gﬁiﬁm’;ﬁ PH33  BASIC ENGINEERING-I (UNIT OPERATIONS) A 5(1) 1’2"' EEZTZEE';)? With 260
1403257121 | a0 A KUMAR yiind PH37 | PHARMACOGNOSY - Il A S §E$§E§I;}? With 560
1503257010 | ALOK RANJAN ROUT gﬁiﬁ&g&m 15PH105 | HAP -1 F(EX) ;2) 1A6pr EE:EES;; With 1 569
1503257010 | ALOK RANJAN ROUT Eﬁiﬁ;ﬁgﬁ 15PH107 | COMMUNICATIVE-SENGLISH F(EX) 5(1) 1A6p' EEZTSEEI;)? With ' 260
1503257015~ APARNA OJHA gﬁiﬁﬁ/'lfgm 15PH107 | COMMUNICATIVE-4ENGLISH FEX) ig 1A6p' Rechecking 200
1503257017 | ASMINI BISWAL EQE&&E&OF 15PH109 | REMEDIAL BIOLOGY F(EX) ;(3) 1A6pr EEZTEES;‘; with 1 569
1503257018 AUM PRAKASH SWAIN EQ&EEAOEYOF 15PH105 | HAP - | FEX) ;;gpr Eﬁizzzl;)? with o
s SISO LOSKS s
1503257023 Eﬂ'g\::s;T';iASAD EQ&EESCRYOF 15PH107 | COMMUNICATIVE-AENGLISH F(EX) ;gﬂ’zpr Eﬁizzg‘;‘; with
1503257036 | BISWARANJAN BHANJA Eﬁiﬁagng 15PH107 | COMMUNICATIVE-SENGLISH F(EX) g; 1A6p’ EEZTZEE';}? With ' 260
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1503257037

1503257048

1503257058

1503257061

1503257068

1503257070

1503257070

1503257072

1503257075

1503257080

1503257082

1503257087

1503257093

1503257095

1503257101

1503257103

1503257106

1503257110

1503257110

1503257111

1503257114

1503257116

1503257118

1503257118

CHANDAN KUMAR
SAHOO

IPSI MALIK

KIRTTIBHUSAN
JANMEJAYA PATRA

LOPAMUDRA PATRA

PARTHA SARATHI JENA

PRAJNYA PRIYADARSHINI
NAYAK

PRAJNYA PRIYADARSHINI
NAYAK

PRIYANKA RATH

RAJLAXMI BARIK

RITUNJAYA PARIDA

RUDRA PRASANNA
BEHERA

SARADA PRASAD SAHOO

SHIRSHENDU NAYAK

SHUBHASHREE MALLICK

SNEHANSHU MOHAN
SATPATHY

SOUMYA RANJANA
SAHOO

SUBHAM BISWAL

SUCHETA PANIGRAHI

SUCHETA PANIGRAHI

SUMANTA MOHARANA

TARENI PRASADA NAYAK

ARUPANANDA BISWAL

PRATIK JENA

PRATIK JENA

BACHELOR OF
PHARMACY

BACHELOR OF
PHARMACY

BACHELOR OF
PHARMACY
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PHARMACY
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15PH107

15PH105

15PH107

15PH105

15PH107

15PH103

15PH105

15PH105

15PH105

15PH105

15PH105

15PH103

15PH105

15PH111

15PH103

15PH105

15PH105

15PH103

15PH107

15PH105

15PH103

15PH111

15PH107

15PH109

COMMUNICATIVE-4ENGLISH

HAP - |

COMMUNICATIVE-4ENGLISH

HAP - |

COMMUNICATIVE-4ENGLISH

INORGANIC PHARM CHEMISTRY

HAP - |

HAP - |

HAP - |

HAP - |

HAP - |

INORGANIC PHARM CHEMISTRY

HAP - |

REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS

INORGANIC PHARM CHEMISTRY

HAP - |

HAP - |

INORGANIC PHARM CHEMISTRY

COMMUNICATIVE-4ENGLISH

HAP - |

INORGANIC PHARM CHEMISTRY

REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS

COMMUNICATIVE-JENGLISH

REMEDIAL BIOLOGY

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

F(Ex)

22 Apr
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2016
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2016
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2016

21 Apr
2016

21 Apr
2016

21 Apr
2016
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2016

22 Apr
2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016
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2016

21 Apr
2016

23 Apr
2016

22 Apr
2016

22 Apr
2016

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy

Rechecking With
Photocopy
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Photocopy
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TotalAmount:

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260
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